
幼稚園 102學年度第一學期英語課程單元表（大班） 

週次 日期 
Unit 
單元名稱 

Vocabulary/Grammar 

生字.句型 

Song/Chant 

歌曲/韻文 
PageNo 
課本頁數 

1 
8/8 

~ 

8/12 

* Who is who 

Super Fun Song 

 

 

1. I can hear 

 

 

生

字 

 

Say It Out 

hear/ears 

smell/nose 

see/eyes 

eat/mouth 

ABCs  

Song  My Face 

I see with my eyes. 

I see this.  

I see that. 

I see with my eyes. 

 

Verse 2: smell  nose 

Verse 3: hear  ears 

Verse 4: eat   mouth 

P.4-7 

10-11 

 

2 
8/15 

~ 

8/19 

 

 

句

型 

I hear with my eyes. 

Can you? 

Yes, I can. P. 8-9 

14-15 
3 

8/22 

~ 

8/26 

4 

 

8/29 

~ 

9/2 

 

 

 

 

 

2. Chinese Food 

 

生

字 

Say It Out 

fried rice 

noodles 

roast duck 

dumplings 

ABCs 

Song  Chinese Food 

What do you want to eat? 

What do you want to eat? 

Fried rice! Fried rice! 

I want to eat fried rice. 

Yummy, yummy fried rice. 

 

Verse 2: noodles 

Verse 3: roast duck  

Verse 4: dumplings 

 

P.18-19 

 

5 
9/5 

~ 

9/9 

 

句

型 
 
 
 
 

What do you want to eat? 

 

I want to eat fried rice. 
P.16-17 

P. 20- 

23 6 
9/12 

~ 

9/16 

 

 

 



週次 日期 
Unit 
單元名稱 

Vocabulary/Grammar 

生字.句型 

Song/Chant 

歌曲/韻文 
PageNo 
課本頁數 

7 
9/19 

~ 

9/23 

 

 

3. Pretty Bugs 
 

 

 
 

 

生

字 

 

Say It Out 

butterflies 

dragonflies 

ladybugs 

caterpillars 

ABCs 

 

Song Pretty Bugs 

Caterpillars, caterpillars on the leaf. 

They are little and cute. 

They are little and cute. 

We like caterpillars.  

We like caterpillars. 

 

Verse 2: Ladybougs 

Verse 3: Butterflies 

         in the sky 

         pretty and light 

Verse 4: Dragonflies 

in the sky 

         pretty and light 

P.26- 

27 

8 
9/26 

~ 

9/30 句

型 
 

Do you like butterflies? 

Yes, I do. 

They are pretty. 
P.24- 

25 

 

9 

10/3 

~ 

10/7 

P. 28-31 

 

10 

10/10 

~ 

10/14 

Review Unit 1-3 P. 4-31 

11 
10/17 

~ 

10/21 

 

4. A Stormy Day 

 

 

 

生字 

 

 

 

Say It Out 

raincoat 

boots 

thunder 

lightning 

ABCs 

Song  A Stormy Day 

It’s raining.  

It’s raining. 
Put on my raincoat. 
Put on my boots. 
I can go out. 
I can go out now. 
 

P.34- 

35 



 

 

12 

10/24 

~ 

10/28 

 

 

句型 

Put on your boots. 
 
The thunder is  
scary. 

The lightning is scary. 
The thunder is loud. 
Hong! Hong! Hong! 
Hong! Hong! Hong! 
I should go in. 
I should go in now. 

P.32- 

33 

 

13 

10/31 

~ 

11/4 

P.36- 

39 

 

 

14 

11/7 

~ 

11/11 

 

 

 

   

 

5.Take me home 

 

   

 

 

生字 

 

Say It Out 

train/long 

bus/big 

truck/old 

motorcycle/new 

ABCs 

Song  What Is Coming? 

A train is coming.  

Choo! Choo! Choo! 

A train is coming. 

Choo! Choo! Choo!  

It’s long. 

It’s long. 

A train is coming.  

Choo! Choo! Choo! 

 

Verse 2: truck  Hong  old 

Verse 3: bus   Ba  big 

Verse 4: motorcycle   Heng   new    

P.42- 

43 

 

15 

11/14 

~ 

11/18  

句型 

 

A train is coming. 

It’s long. P.40- 

41 

 

 

16 

11/21 

~ 

11/25 

P.44- 

47 

 

 



週次 日期 
Unit 
單元名稱 

Vocabulary/Grammar 

生字.句型 

Song/Chant 

歌曲/韻文 
PageNo 
課本頁數 

17 
11/28 

~ 

12/2 

 

 

 

6. Tidy Kids 

 

 
生字 

Say It Out 

brush teeth 

wash face 

take a bath 

get dressed 

Song  Tidy Song 

Robot, robot, copy me. 

I brush my teeth, 

Up and down. 

I brush my teeth, 

Up and down. 
 

Loo, la, la!   Loo, la, la!   Loo, la, la! 
 

Verse 2: wash my face   Round and round 

Verse 3: take a bath  Bub and rub 

Verse 4: get dressed   Tidy and tidy 

55-59 

18 
12/5 

~ 

12/9 

 

 

 

句型 

 

I brush my teeth, 
up and down. 
I wash my face, 

round and round. 

I take a bath, rub and rub. 

I get dressed. 

I am tidy. 

P.50- 

51 

19 
12/12 

~ 

12/16 

P.52- 

55 

20 
12/19 

~ 

12/23 
Review Unit 4-6 

P. 34- 

55 

21 
12/26 

~ 

12/30 

 

 

 

7. At the Playground 

 

 

 
生字 

 

swing 

slide 

seesaw 

merry-go-round 

ABCs 

 

Song  Fun, Fun, Fun! 

Swing, swing, fun, fun, fun! 

Playing on the swing, 

Ha, ha, ha! 

I like playing on the swing. 

Fun, fun, fun! 

Ha, ha, ha! 
 

Verse 2: slide  

Verse 3: seesaw  

Verse 4: merry-go-round 

P. 58- 

59 

22 
1/2 

~ 

1/6 

P.56- 

57 

23 
1/9 

~ 

1/13 

 

句型 

 

I like playing on the slide. P. 60- 

63 

24 
1/16 

~ 

1/20 

Review Unit 1-Unit 7 
P.64- 

69 

 


