## 幼稚園 102 學年度第一學期英語課程單元表(大班)

週次	日期	Unit 單元名稱	Vocabulary/Grammar 生字.句型		Song/Chant 歌曲/韻文	<b>PageNo</b> 課本頁數
1	8/8 ~ 8/12	* Who is who Super Fun Song 1. I can hear	生字	Say It Out hear/ears smell/nose see/eyes eat/mouth ABCs	Song <b>My Face</b> I <u>see</u> with my <u>eyes</u> . I <u>see</u> this. I <u>see</u> that. I <u>see</u> with my <u>eyes</u> .	P.4-7 10-11
2	8/15 ~ 8/19	-		I hear with my eyes. Can you? Yes, I can.	Verse 2: <u>smell</u> n <u>ose</u> Verse 3: <u>hear</u> <u>ears</u> Verse 4: <u>eat</u> <u>mouth</u>	P. 8-9
3	8/22 ~ 8/26		<b>句</b> 型			14-15
4	8/29 ~ 9/2		生	Say It Out fried rice noodles roast duck dumplings ABCs	Song Chinese Food What do you want to eat? What do you want to eat? <u>Fried rice!</u> Fried rice! I want to eat <u>fried rice</u> . Yummy, yummy <u>fried rice</u> .	P.18-19
5	9/5 ~ 9/9	2. Chinese Food	句 型	What do you want to eat? I want to eat fried rice.	Verse 2: <u>noodles</u> Verse 3: <u>roast duck</u> Verse 4: <u>dumplings</u>	P.16-17
6	9/12 ~ 9/16					P. 20- 23

週次	日期	Unit 單元名稱	Vocabulary/Grammar 生字.句型			iong/Chant 歌曲/韻文	PageNo 課本頁數
7	9/19 ~ 9/23	3. Pretty Bugs	生。	Say It Out butterflies dragonflies ladybugs caterpillars ABCs	So <u>Caterpillars</u> , <u>caterpill</u> They are <u>little and cu</u> They are <u>little and cu</u> We like <u>caterpillars</u> . We like <u>caterpillars</u> .	<u>ite</u> .	P.26- 27
8	9/26 ~ 9/30			Do you like butterflies? Yes, I do. They are pretty.	Verse 2: <u>Ladybougs</u> Verse 3: <u>Butterflies</u> <u>in the sky</u>	1:-1-4	P.24- 25
9	10/3 ~ 10/7		Ŧ		<u>pretty and light</u> Verse 4: <u>Dragonflies</u> <u>in the sky</u> pretty and light		P. 28-31
10	10/10 ~ 10/14	Review Unit 1-3					P. 4-31
11	10/17 ~ 10/21	4. A Stormy Day	生字	Say It Out raincoat boots thunder lightning ABCs	Song It's raining. It's raining. Put on my raincoat. Put on my boots. I can go out. I can go out now.	A Stormy Day	P.34- 35

12	10/24 ~ 10/28			Put on your boots. The thunder is scary.	The lightning is scary. The thunder is loud. Hong! Hong! Hong! Hong! Hong! Hong! I should go in. I should go in now.	P.32- 33
13	10/31 ~ 11/4		句型			P.36- 39
14	11/7 ~ 11/11	5.Take me home	生字	Say It Out train/long bus/big truck/old motorcycle/new ABCs	Song What Is Coming? A <u>train</u> is coming. <u>Choo! Choo!</u> A <u>train</u> is coming. <u>Choo! Choo!</u> It's <u>long</u> .	P.42- 43
15	11/14 ~ 11/18			A train is coming. It's long.	It's <u>long</u> . It's <u>long</u> . A <u>train</u> is coming. <u>Choo</u> ! <u>Choo</u> !	P.40- 41
16	11/21 ~ 11/25				Verse 2: <u>truck Hong</u> old Verse 3: <u>bus Babig</u> Verse 4: <u>motorcycle Heng</u> new	P.44- 47

週次	日期	Unit 單元名稱		Vocabulary/Grammar 生字.句型	Song/Chant 歌曲/韻文	PageNo 課本頁數
17	11/28 ~ 12/2	6. Tidy Kids	生字	Say It Out brush teeth wash face take a bath get dressed	Song Tidy Song Robot, robot, copy me. I <u>brush my teeth</u> , <u>Up and down</u> . I <u>brush my teeth</u> ,	55-59
18	12/5 ~ 12/9		6 11	I brush my teeth, up and down. I wash my face, round and round.	<u>Up and down</u> . Loo, la, la! Loo, la, la! Loo, la, la! Verse 2: <u>wash my face</u> <u>Round and round</u>	P.50- 51
19	12/12 ~ 12/16		句型	I take a bath, rub and rub. I get dressed. I am tidy.	Verse 3: <u>take a bath</u> <u>Bub and rub</u> Verse 4: <u>get dressed</u> <u>Tidy and tidy</u>	P.52- 55
20	12/19 ~ 12/23	Review Unit 4-6				
21	12/26 ~ 12/30			swing slide seesaw	Song <b>Fun, Fun, Fun!</b> Swing, swing, fun, fun, fun! Playing on the swing,	P. 58- 59
22	1/2 ~ 1/6	7. At the Playground	生字	merry-go-round ABCs	Ha, ha, ha! I like playing on the swing. Fun, fun, fun!	P.56- 57
23	1/9 ~ 1/13		句型	I like playing on the slide.	Ha, ha, ha! Verse 2: <u>slide</u> Verse 3: <u>seesaw</u> Verse 4: <u>merry-go-round</u>	P. 60- 63
24	1/16 ~ 1/20	Review Unit 1-Unit 7				